257Accessories CatalogueAccessories Catalogue
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Part No. Amperage
CDM5I 5A
CDM10I 10A
CDM15I 15A
Part No. Amperage
CDM20I 20A
CDM30I 30A
CDM40I 40A
SINGLE PACK
RoHS
compliant
Up to 30

• Insulation resistance: >100MOhm (500Vdc)
• Ignition protected
• UL Recognized E36869
• Marine & Mining applications 40mm40mm
51.5mm51.5mm
44
.5
m
m
44
.5
m
m
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Part No. Amperage
SDLM50I 50A
SDLM60I 60A
SDLM80I 80A
Part No. Amperage
SDLM105I 105A
SDLM120I 120A
SDLM150I 150A
SINGLE PACK
RoHS
compliant
Up to 30